Website : www.hamcoindia.co.in , ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company Page 1
Hindustan Apparatus Manufacturing Co.
  12/2, Patel Industrial Estate, Gokhiware, Behind Range Office, Vasai (East), Dist: Palghar-401 208 India.
 0091-9168656961,9167498493 09867054026,What’s up: 7977637260 Email: hamco17@gmail.com,
______________________________________________________________________________
VACUUM OVEN STANDARD/GMP MODEL :
The Purpose of Vacuum Oven  is to provide heating under vacuum condition or in some inert
atmosphere to stop oxidising the product.

 Alarm report.
 Time synchronisation.
ORDERING INFORMATION :-
MODEL NO. CAPACITY DIMENSION IN CMS
SHE
LVES
WT IN KG POWER
Standard GMP
Chamber
Type
Litre
s Chamber Over All Unit
Packed
in
wooden
case VAC Hz
Wat
ts
HAMCO106S -11 HAMCO106G -11 Round 11 22.5 x 30 55 x 45 x 40 2 20 32 230,50 1000
HAMCO106S -26 HAMCO106G -26 Round 26 30 x 38 63 x 54 x 50 2 32     47 230,50 1200
HAMCO106S -50 HAMCO106G -50 Round 50 38 x 45 71 x 63 x 60 2 45     60 230,50 1500
HAMCO106S -12 HAMCO106G -12 Rectangle 12 20x20x30 54 x 40 x 65 2 35     49 230,50 1000
HAMCO107S -27 HAMCO107G -27 Rectangle 27 30x30x30 64 x 50 x 65 2 38 53 230,50 1200
HAMCO107S -40 HAMCO107 G -40 Rectangle 40 30x30x45 64 x 50 x 80 3 50 66 230,50 1500
HAMCO107S -63 HAMCO107 G -63 Rectangle 63 35x35x50 64 x 50 x 80 3 60 79 230,50 2000
HAMCO107S -90 HAMCO107 G -90 Rectangle 90 45x45x45 74 x 60 x 75 3 70 92 230,50 2500
HAMCO107S -121 HAMCO107G -121 Rectangle 121 45x45x60 80 x 65 x 95 3 80 98 230,50 3000
HAMCO107S-200 HAMCO107G-200 Rectangle 200 60x60x60 95 x 80 x 95 4 100 130 230,50 4500
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Catalogue
No
Description